For telecom installations
                   FLEXIMARK® MARKING PRODUCTS
Marking systems that create sustainable and
secure identification in telecom installations.
FLEXIMARK® MARKING SYSTEM
Fleximark AB is a production plant within the Lapp Group,
located in Sweden, Europe. Fleximark develops and produces
FLEXIMARK® Marking systems with quality, precision and

of customised marking products with accessories. Production takes place in our own production facility.
Ordered customized marking are delivered sorted, ready to mount immediately on sight.
HOW TO ORDER?
It is easy to order. Use our order template for customized marking. Fill in the template with the desired
identification and attach it together with your order. If you have any question, contact customer support.
ORDER TEMPLATE:
Customer service:
Contact your local Sales representa-
tive for more information.
Article no. Description Width (mm) /
Length (m) Material Colour Labels PU
83260201 Ribbon FTI_Y 60x360 resin BK 60x360 Resin Black
Cablelabel PUR,
Cablelabel TFL,
Flexiprint TF, TA Fom
1
FLEXIMARK®  RELATED PRODUCTS
 www.fleximark.se 3
Technical data
Dimensions:
LxHxW: 178x140x29 mm.
Cutting data:
< 7,9 mm width.
< 0,3 mm thickness.
Colours:
Grey
Material:
Polyamide, Steel.
Guarantee up to 2000 pulls.
Info
Used for mounting of FLEXIMARK
Stainless steel cable ties LS, LSC.
FLEXIMARK® Plier HT-338
• Stainless steel tie plier that tightens and cuts FLEXIMARK Stainless steel cable ties LS, LSC.
• Adjustable traction.
• Automatic cutting function.
FLEXIMARK® Stainless steel cable ties LS
• For outdoor use.
• Suitable for FLEXIMARK® Stainless steel marking.
Article no Article designation Size width/
length (mm) Colour Cable ties/PU
61812950 Stainless Steel Cable tie LS 4,6x200 Silver 100
PRINT LABELS WITH FLEXIMARK® THERMAL TRANSFER PRINTING SYSTEM
TELECOM MARKING
Article no Designation
Size length/
hight/width
(mm)
Colour PU
83250022 Stainless steel cable tie plier HT-338 178x140x29 Grey 1
83250023 Spare part. Rachet set HT-338 - - 1
83250021 Spare part. Blade HT-338 - - 1
83250024 Spare part. Blade seat HT-338 - - 1
Blade
83250021
Blade seat
83250024
Ratchet set
83250023
Technical data
Dimensions:
Available in several sizes.
Material:
Acid resistant stainless steel
EN 1.4404 (SS2348, AISI-316L)
Temperature range:
-80°C to +500°C
Technical data
Print reso-
lution:
300 dpi